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Section 1: Explanation of Timing “Issues”

The results report you are looking at is the result of a COMPLETE RE-SCORING of the
race USING FINISH LINE VIDEO. Some of you will have slower times than your watch
said. Some of you have faster times than your watch said. And some of you have the
same time +/- 1 sec as your watch said (which, in reality, could be the difference of only
1/10 of a second right before or after the turning of the whole second on our timing or
your watch.)

What Went Wrong?

Despite all of our pre-race system tests showing normal operation, we realized that
there was some sort of problem as soon as runners started coming through the split.
Unfortunately, at that time, we did not realize the nature nor extent of the time-synch
problem between our various laptops. As a result, every correction we attempted
seemed to make the situation worse. It wasn't until the following day, after much
analysis, that we began to understand what the root problem was. Don't take that as an
excuse, 'cause it's not. We had a bad day, period. As President of SpectaSport, my
apologies — we are as upset as you. On the other hand, we're willing to “Man-Up” and
admit when we have issues (unlike some companies that remove bad races from their
websites). Whatever you think of us, PLEASE DON'T LET THE RESULTS ISSUES AFFECT
YOUR IMPRESSION OF THE MERRICK FUND 5K. It wasn't their issue, it was ours. —Ken
Getchell, President; SpectaSport LLC.

Section 2: Overall Finish

Place
1
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Bib# Name Elapsed Pace Age Gender
175  Ethan Rissell 00:15:26 04:59 22 M
200  Matt Marcini 00:15:35 05:02 35 M
182  Brady Wilt 00:17:32 05:39 14 M
135  Alison Schappert 00:19:31 06:18 24 F
90 Justin Lewis 00:20:25 06:35 13 M
67 Ingo Gulde 00:20:37 06:39 34 M
47 Kelly Dworak 00:21:21 06:53 49 F
24 Jared Brymesser 00:21:23 06:54 13 M
170  Thomas Bowes 00:21:25 06:55 51 M
108  Andrew Moyer 00:21:42 07:00 15 M
64 Dianna Golden 00:21:47 07:02 58 F



Section 2: Overall Finish

Place
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Bib #
109
9
139
97
101
35
187
180
112
78
145
196
10
189
116
176
190
149
129
174
53
9%
41
82
131
141
20
51
185
121
92
70
62
43
130
26
150
44
188
144
204
126
19
117
25
17

Name

Scott Moyer
Brian Bell

Preston Simon
Megan Martz
Thomas Miller
Justin Cramblitt
Joshua Rinehart
Amy Thornton
Michael Oblender
Evan Kays

Scott Stonebraker
Quentin Kushner
Nicolette Bell
Jamie McGlaughlin
Brian Paul

Jim Vorhauer
James Leigh

Tim Swisher
Daniel Sanchez
Richard Crouse
Amy Esh

Sharon Martin
Mari Lynn Dare
Jonathan Klein
John Satterlee
Cami Staub

Mark Brindle

Rob Edwards
Joleen Teats

Deb Plummer
Andrew Macneill
Andrew Hardy
Annie Garner
Jacqui Derr

Jose Sastre

Steve Caldwell
Daniel Vanlenten
Claire Dick
Patricia Parker
Andrea Stonebraker
Linda Barrett
Laura Rogers
Stacie Brendlinger
Kathleen Persak
Kathleen Butcher
Lauren Bogar

Elapsed
00:21:49
00:21:57
00:22:02
00:22:03
00:22:27
00:22:31
00:22:51
00:22:57
00:23:05
00:23:06
00:23:06
00:23:09
00:23:11
00:23:15
00:23:17
00:23:19
00:23:39
00:23:51
00:23:57
00:24:18
00:24:23
00:24:30
00:24:37
00:24:47
00:24:54
00:24:56
00:25:13
00:25:19
00:25:25
00:25:27
00:25:36
00:25:47
00:25:48
00:25:57
00:25:57
00:25:58
00:26:12
00:26:18
00:26:31
00:26:40
00:26:59
00:27:04
00:27:12
00:27:27
00:27:37
00:27:54

Pace
07:02
07:05
07:06
07:07
07:15
07:16
07:22
07:24
07:27
07:27
07:27
07:28
07:29
07:30
07:31
07:31
07:38
07:42
07:44
07:50
07:52
07:54
07:56
07:59
08:02
08:03
08:08
08:10
08:12
08:13
08:15
08:19
08:19
08:22
08:22
08:23
08:27
08:29
08:33
08:36
08:42
08:44
08:46
08:51
08:55
09:00

Age
46
32
24
15
54
23
30
25
54
28
38
32
30
42
43
55
39
37
41
55
31
40
46
33
48
28
36
62
29
53
30
36
44
27
36
35
25
42
62
33
45
39
32
25
32
29

Gender
M
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Section 2: Overall Finish

Place
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

Bib #
192
163
164
77
85
86
39
133

103
59

98
195
172
119
147

84
148
197

68
142

46
132
191

184
166
69
93
198
79
162
63
49
31

14
52
124
105
11
134
114
183
40

Name

Courtney Vathis
Colin Wilson
Theresa Wilson
Nicole Kaylor
John Akujobi
Jennifer Largent
Sarah Culbertson
Terrill Savidge
Kristie Bailey
Denise Mireles
Megan Frascella
Brenda Balmer
Marcia Mikos
George Henning
Steve Whittle
Lisa Peterson
Melissa Swauger
Keith Kretchman
Meggan Swisher
Nicole Sheedy
Jan Halada

Kim Steinour
Norm Drasher
Lori Satterlee
Michele Hiester
Trish Baillie

Brad Westhafer
Scott Wolf
Elizabeth Hanlon
Joseph Magee
Michael Sheedy
Colleen Kennedy
Kendra Wiederhold
Loren Gifford
Laura Dye

Dawn Comly
Lisa Ayers

Brian Billow
Sarah Eicher
Megan Resser
Jennifer Mock
Tami Berger-Breault
Deborah Schaefer
Lynn Panattoni
Henry Basso
Oanh Dang

Elapsed
00:28:07
00:28:11
00:28:11
00:28:21
00:28:32
00:28:40
00:28:41
00:28:41
00:28:47
00:28:54
00:28:55
00:28:58
00:29:02
00:29:05
00:29:15
00:29:17
00:29:21
00:29:26
00:29:42
00:29:52
00:29:53
00:29:58
00:30:03
00:30:04
00:30:11
00:30:12
00:30:15
00:30:21
00:30:32
00:30:34
00:30:34
00:30:45
00:30:48
00:30:55
00:31:09
00:31:23
00:31:46
00:31:48
00:31:48
00:31:56
00:32:09
00:32:10
00:32:17
00:32:50
00:32:53
00:33:38

Pace
09:04
09:05
09:05
09:09
09:12
09:15
09:15
09:15
09:17
09:19
09:20
09:21
09:22
09:23
09:26
09:27
09:28
09:30
09:35
09:38
09:38
09:40
09:42
09:42
09:44
09:45
09:45
09:47
09:51
09:52
09:52
09:55
09:56
09:58
10:03
10:07
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:18
10:22
10:23
10:25
10:35
10:36
10:51

Age
33
34
30
32
38
24
25
49
33
54
29
43
36
62
60
43
41
45
34
40
55
41
69
48
41
30
59
36
28
38
41
41
37
27
26
48
40
43
33
28
32
43
57
44
42
34

Gender
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Section 2: Overall Finish

Place
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

Bib #
165
45
74
38
118
181
152
153
58
110
83
146
34
138
122
115
137
32
104
154
155
21
186
61
66
177
73
156
178
33
71
127
123
161
107
22
23
120
65

76
80
158
88
15
16

Name

Jennifer Wolf
Susan Dietterick
Debbie Homovich
Paul Culbertson
Michele Persak
Kimberlee Loch
Mike Walters
Priscilla Walters
Destini Fontanez
Andrea Neumann
Marybeth Klein
Renee Suhr

Jeff Conforti
Richard Showers
Melissa Powell
Patrick Pattison
Lisa Shepps
Heather Condrige
Adrienne Mitford
Garth Warner
Michelle Warner
Caroline Broadwater
Keith Bowman
Kristin Gally
Maureen Grumbine
Neil Moser
Deborah Holmes
Cassidy Weaver
Katrina Beaver
Angela Conforti
Jon Haws

Mike Romberger
Wendy Reside
Matthew Whitesides
Frances Moser
Grace Broadwater
Patty Broadwater
Joe Pickell

Matt Gover

Juli Baggett

Judy Jaffe

Gloria Kenney
Janice Weeber
Lindsay Leigh
Amy Bitting

Paul Bitting

Elapsed
00:33:45
00:33:48
00:33:57
00:34:34
00:34:46
00:34:54
00:35:06
00:35:06
00:35:07
00:35:22
00:35:45
00:35:49
00:36:03
00:36:57
00:38:07
00:38:34
00:38:47
00:39:57
00:40:03
00:40:29
00:40:29
00:40:46
00:41:04
00:41:08
00:41:08
00:41:58
00:42:56
00:42:57
00:43:06
00:43:08
00:43:08
00:43:50
00:47:11
00:47:11
00:48:21
00:48:39
00:48:39
00:49:51
00:50:47
00:50:48
00:51:14
00:51:14
00:51:14
00:51:54
00:52:01
00:52:02

Pace
10:53
10:54
10:57
11:09
11:13
11:15
11:19
11:19
11:20
11:25
11:32
11:33
11:38
11:55
12:18
12:26
12:31
12:53
12:55
13:04
13:04
13:09
13:15
13:16
13:16
13:32
13:51
13:51
13:54
13:55
13:55
14:08
15:13
15:13
15:36
15:42
15:42
16:05
16:23
16:23
16:32
16:32
16:32
16:45
16:47
16:47

Age
29
36
42
30
55
42
57
57
16
32
30
40
49
56
28
35
46
33
36
46
40
10
52
35
43
59
41
16
10
18
20
42
43
40
29

6
40
46
50
49
60
65
59
32
40
40

Gender
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Section 2: Overall Finish

Place
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178

Bib #
13
12
159
199

136
140
179
171
193
194
18
173
205
4
3
29
54
55
56
168
91
89
203
57
201
50
28
27

Name

Wayne Berry
Catherine Berry
Kari Werner
Ellen Shinn
Sharon Lamp
Patricia Sheffer
Helene Skopek
Gary Grobman
Jennifer Bowes
Christina Wiest
Theresa Kane

Amanda Brendlinger

Debbie Whittle
Sherry Sweger
Sierra Baer
Jerrie Baer
Kelli Castellano
Evan Fawber
Jodi Fawber
Marc Fawber
Monica Young
Nicole Lewis
Josh Lewis
Teresa Confort
Jim Fickel
Peggi Calley
Mary Edwards
Hiram Calkins
Ann Calkins

Section 3: Overall Women's Finish

Place
1
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Bib #
135
47
64
97
180
10
189
53
96
41
141
185
121
62

Name

Alison Schappert
Kelly Dworak
Dianna Golden
Megan Martz
Amy Thornton
Nicolette Bell
Jamie McGlaughlin
Amy Esh

Sharon Martin
Mari Lynn Dare
Cami Staub
Joleen Teats
Deb Plummer
Annie Garner

Elapsed
00:52:06
00:52:07
00:52:38
00:52:41
00:53:03
00:53:04
00:53:16
00:53:45
00:53:46
00:54:14
00:54:14
00:54:43
00:54:43
00:54:53
00:55:39
00:56:05
00:56:52
00:56:52
00:57:10
00:57:11
00:57:13
00:57:16
00:57:17
00:57:50
01:01:21
01:01:21
01:01:22
01:04:00
01:04:03

Time
00:19:31
00:21:21
00:21:47
00:22:03
00:22:57
00:23:11
00:23:15
00:24:23
00:24:30
00:24:37
00:24:56
00:25:25
00:25:27
00:25:48

Pace
16:48
16:49
16:59
16:59
17:07
17:07
17:11
17:20
17:21
17:30
17:30
17:39
17:39
17:42
17:57
18:05
18:21
18:21
18:26
18:27
18:27
18:28
18:29
18:39
19:47
19:47
19:48
20:39
20:40

Age
24
49
58
15
25
30
42
31
40
46
28
29
53
44

Age
63
61
45
58
62
66
56
58
43
48
52
34
59
48
17
47
31

6
35
37
41
28
31
16
53
47
55
59
55

Gender
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Section 3: Overall Women's Finish

Place
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Bib #
43
44
188
144
204
126
19
117
25
17
192
164
77
86
39
133

103
59

98
119
147
148
197

68
142
132
191

69
79
162
63
49
31

52
124
105

11
134
114

40
165

45

Name

Jacqui Derr

Claire Dick
Patricia Parker
Andrea Stonebraker
Linda Barrett
Laura Rogers
Stacie Brendlinger
Kathleen Persak
Kathleen Butcher
Lauren Bogar
Courtney Vathis
Theresa Wilson
Nicole Kaylor
Jennifer Largent
Sarah Culbertson
Terrill Savidge
Kristie Bailey
Denise Mireles
Megan Frascella
Brenda Balmer
Marcia Mikos

Lisa Peterson
Melissa Swauger
Meggan Swisher
Nicole Sheedy
Jan Halada

Kim Steinour

Lori Satterlee
Michele Hiester
Trish Baillie
Elizabeth Hanlon
Colleen Kennedy
Kendra Wiederhold
Loren Gifford
Laura Dye

Dawn Comly

Lisa Ayers

Sarah Eicher
Megan Resser
Jennifer Mock
Tami Berger-Breault
Deborah Schaefer
Lynn Panattoni
Oanh Dang
Jennifer Wolf
Susan Dietterick

Time
00:25:57
00:26:18
00:26:31
00:26:40
00:26:59
00:27:04
00:27:12
00:27:27
00:27:37
00:27:54
00:28:07
00:28:11
00:28:21
00:28:40
00:28:41
00:28:41
00:28:47
00:28:54
00:28:55
00:28:58
00:29:02
00:29:17
00:29:21
00:29:42
00:29:52
00:29:53
00:29:58
00:30:04
00:30:11
00:30:12
00:30:32
00:30:45
00:30:48
00:30:55
00:31:09
00:31:23
00:31:46
00:31:48
00:31:56
00:32:09
00:32:10
00:32:17
00:32:50
00:33:38
00:33:45
00:33:48

Age
27
42
62
33
45
39
32
25
32
29
33
30
32
24
25
49
33
54
29
43
36
43
41
34
40
55
41
48
41
30
28
41
37
27
26
48
40
33
28
32
43
57
44
34
29
36



Section 3: Overall Women's Finish

Place
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

Bib #
74
118
181
153
58
110
83
146
122
137
32
104
155
21
61
66
73
156
178
33
123
107
22
23

76
80
158
88
15
12
159
199

136
140
171
193
194
18
173
205

29
55

Name

Debbie Homovich
Michele Persak
Kimberlee Loch
Priscilla Walters
Destini Fontanez
Andrea Neumann
Marybeth Klein
Renee Suhr
Melissa Powell
Lisa Shepps
Heather Condrige
Adrienne Mitford
Michelle Warner
Caroline Broadwater
Kristin Gally
Maureen Grumbine
Deborah Holmes
Cassidy Weaver
Katrina Beaver
Angela Conforti
Wendy Reside
Frances Moser
Grace Broadwater
Patty Broadwater
Juli Baggett

Judy Jaffe

Gloria Kenney
Janice Weeber
Lindsay Leigh
Amy Bitting
Catherine Berry
Kari Werner

Ellen Shinn
Sharon Lamp
Patricia Sheffer
Helene Skopek
Jennifer Bowes
Christina Wiest
Theresa Kane
Amanda Brendlinger
Debbie Whittle
Sherry Sweger
Sierra Baer

Jerrie Baer

Kelli Castellano
Jodi Fawber

Time
00:33:57
00:34:46
00:34:54
00:35:06
00:35:07
00:35:22
00:35:45
00:35:49
00:38:07
00:38:47
00:39:57
00:40:03
00:40:29
00:40:46
00:41:08
00:41:08
00:42:56
00:42:57
00:43:06
00:43:08
00:47:11
00:48:21
00:48:39
00:48:39
00:50:48
00:51:14
00:51:14
00:51:14
00:51:54
00:52:01
00:52:07
00:52:38
00:52:41
00:53:03
00:53:04
00:53:16
00:53:46
00:54:14
00:54:14
00:54:43
00:54:43
00:54:53
00:55:39
00:56:05
00:56:52
00:57:10

Age
42
55
42
57
16
32
30
40
28
46
33
36
40
10
35
43
41
16
10
18
43
29

6
40
49
60
65
59
32
40
61
45
58
62
66
56
43
48
52
34
59
48
17
47
31
35



Section 3: Overall Women's Finish

Place Bib #
107 168
108 91
109 203
110 201
111 50
112 27

Section 4: Age Group Results (Excluding Top 3 Overall M/F)

Top Males Overall

Place Bib #
1 175
2 200
3 182

Top Females Overall

Place Bib #
1 135
2 47
3 64

Male 14 & Under

Place Bib #
1 90
2 24
3 54
Male 15-19
Place Bib #
1 108
Male 20-24
Place Bib #
1 139
2 35
3 71
Male 25-29
Place Bib #
1 78

2 150

Name

Monica Young
Nicole Lewis
Teresa Confort
Peggi Calley
Mary Edwards
Ann Calkins

Name

Ethan Rissell
Matt Marcini
Brady Wilt

Name

Alison Schappert
Kelly Dworak
Dianna Golden

Name

Justin Lewis
Jared Brymesser
Evan Fawber

Name
Andrew Moyer

Name

Preston Simon
Justin Cramblitt
Jon Haws

Name
Evan Kays
Daniel Vanlenten

Time
00:57:13
00:57:16
00:57:50
01:01:21
01:01:22
01:04:03

Time
00:15:26
00:15:35
00:17:32

Time
00:19:31
00:21:21
00:21:47

Time
00:20:25
00:21:23
00:56:52

Time
00:21:42

Time
00:22:02
00:22:31
00:43:08

Time
00:23:06
00:26:12

Age
41
28
16
47
55
55

Age

Age
24
49
58

Age
13
13

Age
15

Age
24
23
20

Age
28
25

22
35
14



Male 30-34
Place
1
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Male 35-39
Place
1
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Male 40-44
Place
1

0O NO UL b WN

Male 45-49
Place
1
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Bib #
67
9
187
196
82
92
163
38
89

Bib #
145
190
149
20
70
130
26
85
166
93
115
56

Bib #
116
129
198
14
183
127
161
16

Bib #
109
131
84
34
154
120

Name

Ingo Gulde

Brian Bell
Joshua Rinehart
Quentin Kushner
Jonathan Klein
Andrew Macneill
Colin Wilson
Paul Culbertson
Josh Lewis

Name

Scott Stonebraker
James Leigh
Tim Swisher
Mark Brindle
Andrew Hardy
Jose Sastre
Steve Caldwell
John Akujobi
Scott Wolf
Joseph Magee
Patrick Pattison
Marc Fawber

Name

Brian Paul

Daniel Sanchez
Michael Sheedy
Brian Billow

Henry Basso

Mike Romberger
Matthew Whitesides
Paul Bitting

Name

Scott Moyer
John Satterlee
Keith Kretchman
Jeff Conforti
Garth Warner
Joe Pickell

Time
00:20:37
00:21:57
00:22:51
00:23:09
00:24:47
00:25:36
00:28:11
00:34:34
00:57:17

Time
00:23:06
00:23:39
00:23:51
00:25:13
00:25:47
00:25:57
00:25:58
00:28:32
00:30:21
00:30:34
00:38:34
00:57:11

Time
00:23:17
00:23:57
00:30:34
00:31:48
00:32:53
00:43:50
00:47:11
00:52:02

Time
00:21:49
00:24:54
00:29:26
00:36:03
00:40:29
00:49:51

Age
34
32
30
32
33
30
34
30
31

Age
38
39
37
36
36
36
35
38
36
38
35
37

Age
43
41
41
43
42
42
40
40

Age
46
48
45
49
46
46



Male 50-54

Place Bib #
1 170
2 101
3 112
4 186
5 65
6 57
Male 55-59
Place Bib #
1 176
2 174
3 184
4 152
5 138
6 177
7 179
8 28
Male 60-64
Place Bib #
1 51
2 195
3 172
4 13
Male 65+
Place Bib #
1 46

Female 14 & Under

Place Bib #
1 21
2 178
3 22

Female 15-19

Place Bib #
1 97
2 58
3 156
4 33
5 4
6 203

Name

Thomas Bowes
Thomas Miller
Michael Oblender
Keith Bowman
Matt Gover

Jim Fickel

Name

Jim Vorhauer
Richard Crouse
Brad Westhafer
Mike Walters
Richard Showers
Neil Moser

Gary Grobman
Hiram Calkins

Name

Rob Edwards
George Henning
Steve Whittle
Wayne Berry

Name
Norm Drasher

Name

Caroline Broadwater
Katrina Beaver
Grace Broadwater

Name

Megan Martz
Destini Fontanez
Cassidy Weaver
Angela Conforti
Sierra Baer
Teresa Confort

Time
00:21:25
00:22:27
00:23:05
00:41:04
00:50:47
01:01:21

Time
00:23:19
00:24:18
00:30:15
00:35:06
00:36:57
00:41:58
00:53:45
01:04:00

Time
00:25:19
00:29:05
00:29:15
00:52:06

Time
00:30:03

Time
00:40:46
00:43:06
00:48:39

Time
00:22:03
00:35:07
00:42:57
00:43:08
00:55:39
00:57:50

Age
51
54
54
52
50
53

Age
55
55
59
57
56
59
58
59

Age
62
62
60
63

Age
69

Age
10
10

6

Age
15
16
16
18
17
16



Female 20-24

Place Bib #

1 86
Female 25-29

Place Bib #
1 180
2 141
3 185
4 43
5 117
6 17
7 39
8 59
9 69
10 63
11 49
12 124
13 165
14 122
15 107
16 91

Female 30-34

Place Bib #
1 10
2 53
3 144
4 19
5 25
6 192
7 164
8 77
9 6
10 148
11 7
12 52
13 105
14 40
15 110
16 83
17 32
18 88
19 18
20 29

Name
Jennifer Largent

Name

Amy Thornton
Cami Staub
Joleen Teats
Jacqui Derr
Kathleen Persak
Lauren Bogar
Sarah Culbertson
Megan Frascella
Elizabeth Hanlon
Loren Gifford
Laura Dye
Megan Resser
Jennifer Wolf
Melissa Powell
Frances Moser
Nicole Lewis

Name

Nicolette Bell
Amy Esh

Andrea Stonebraker
Stacie Brendlinger
Kathleen Butcher
Courtney Vathis
Theresa Wilson
Nicole Kaylor
Kristie Bailey
Meggan Swisher
Trish Baillie

Sarah Eicher
Jennifer Mock
Oanh Dang
Andrea Neumann
Marybeth Klein
Heather Condrige
Lindsay Leigh
Amanda Brendlinger
Kelli Castellano

Time
00:28:40

Time
00:22:57
00:24:56
00:25:25
00:25:57
00:27:27
00:27:54
00:28:41
00:28:55
00:30:32
00:30:55
00:31:09
00:31:56
00:33:45
00:38:07
00:48:21
00:57:16

Time
00:23:11
00:24:23
00:26:40
00:27:12
00:27:37
00:28:07
00:28:11
00:28:21
00:28:47
00:29:42
00:30:12
00:31:48
00:32:09
00:33:38
00:35:22
00:35:45
00:39:57
00:51:54
00:54:43
00:56:52

Age
24

Age
25
28
29
27
25
29
25
29
28
27
26
28
29
28
29
28

Age
30
31
33
32
32
33
30
32
33
34
30
33
32
34
32
30
33
32
34
31



Female 35-39

Place Bib #
1 126
2 98
3 162
4 45
5 104
6 61
7 55

Female 40-44

Place Bib #
1 189
2 96
3 62
4 44
5 8
6 119
7 147
8 197
9 142
10 191
11 79
12 2
13 11
14 114
15 74
16 181
17 146
18 155
19 66
20 73
21 123
22 23
23 15
24 171
25 168

Name

Laura Rogers
Marcia Mikos
Kendra Wiederhold
Susan Dietterick
Adrienne Mitford
Kristin Gally

Jodi Fawber

Name

Jamie McGlaughlin
Sharon Martin
Annie Garner
Claire Dick

Brenda Balmer
Lisa Peterson
Melissa Swauger
Nicole Sheedy

Kim Steinour
Michele Hiester
Colleen Kennedy
Lisa Ayers

Tami Berger-Breault
Lynn Panattoni
Debbie Homovich
Kimberlee Loch
Renee Suhr
Michelle Warner
Maureen Grumbine
Deborah Holmes
Wendy Reside
Patty Broadwater
Amy Bitting
Jennifer Bowes
Monica Young

Time
00:27:04
00:29:02
00:30:48
00:33:48
00:40:03
00:41:08
00:57:10

Time
00:23:15
00:24:30
00:25:48
00:26:18
00:28:58
00:29:17
00:29:21
00:29:52
00:29:58
00:30:11
00:30:45
00:31:46
00:32:10
00:32:50
00:33:57
00:34:54
00:35:49
00:40:29
00:41:08
00:42:56
00:47:11
00:48:39
00:52:01
00:53:46
00:57:13

Age
39
36
37
36
36
35
35

Age
42
40
44
42
43
43
41
40
41
41
41
40
43
44
42
42
40
40
43
41
43
40
40
43
41



Female 45-49

Place Bib #
1 41
2 204
3 133
4 132
5 31
6 137
7 5
8 159
9 193
10 205
11 3
12 201
Female 50-54
Place Bib #
1 121
2 103
3 194
Female 55-59
Place Bib #
1 68
2 134
3 118
4 153
5 158
6 199
7 140
8 173
9 50
10 27
Female 60-64
Place Bib #
1 188
2 76
3 12
4 1
Female 65+
Place Bib #
1 80
2 136

Name

Mari Lynn Dare
Linda Barrett
Terrill Savidge
Lori Satterlee
Dawn Comly
Lisa Shepps
Juli Baggett
Kari Werner
Christina Wiest
Sherry Sweger
Jerrie Baer
Peggi Calley

Name

Deb Plummer
Denise Mireles
Theresa Kane

Name

Jan Halada
Deborah Schaefer
Michele Persak
Priscilla Walters
Janice Weeber
Ellen Shinn
Helene Skopek
Debbie Whittle
Mary Edwards
Ann Calkins

Name

Patricia Parker
Judy Jaffe
Catherine Berry
Sharon Lamp

Name
Gloria Kenney
Patricia Sheffer

Time
00:24:37
00:26:59
00:28:41
00:30:04
00:31:23
00:38:47
00:50:48
00:52:38
00:54:14
00:54:53
00:56:05
01:01:21

Time
00:25:27
00:28:54
00:54:14

Time
00:29:53
00:32:17
00:34:46
00:35:06
00:51:14
00:52:41
00:53:16
00:54:43
01:01:22
01:04:03

Time
00:26:31
00:51:14
00:52:07
00:53:03

Time
00:51:14
00:53:04

Age
46
45
49
48
48
46
49
45
48
48
47
47

Age
53
54
52

Age
55
57
55
57
59
58
56
59
55
55

Age
62
60
61
62

Age
65
66
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